
Pos

Hist I
1
2
3
4

Hist II
1
2
3
4

RSB
1

RSC
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13

No.

34
25

260
27

61
60
83
29

14T

16
73
88
8

38
68
22
18
83

880
41
46
20

Name

Per Broberg
Johan Frick
Tord Ekegren
Anders Arildsson

Kennet Persson
Kennet Persson
Sune Malmros
Thomas Nilsson

Tobias Hedberg

Bjarne Christiansen
Magnus Ohlsson
Fredrik Olsson
Pierre Pettersson
Leif Johnsson
P-O Håkansson
Alexander Söderholm Mullaart
Jan Blomberg
Bertil Thorsson
Håkan Jönsson
Ted Scott
Tord Andersson
Max Dymling

Class

Hist I
Hist I
Hist I
Hist I

Hist II
Hist II
Hist II
Hist II

RSB

RSC
RSC
RSC
RSC
RSC
RSC
RSC
RSC
RSC
RSC
RSC
RSC
RSC

Overall BestTm

1:10.564
1:11.218
1:14.543
1:24.249

1:08.744
1:08.908
1:14.285
1:18.511

1:13.190

1:10.834
1:11.870
1:12.404
1:12.498
1:12.820
1:13.766
1:14.050
1:14.703
1:15.467
1:16.122
1:16.532
1:16.751
1:18.714

R1. Best Tm

1:11.969
1:11.218
1:15.229
1:24.249

1:08.744

1:15.202
1:19.347

1:13.190

1:11.679
1:11.870
1:12.427
1:13.913
1:12.826
1:14.501
1:14.723
1:15.097
1:15.470
1:16.129
1:17.739
1:16.915
1:19.859

R2. Best Tm

1:10.564
1:11.315
1:14.543
1:25.901

1:08.908
1:14.285
1:18.511

1:13.411

1:10.834
1:12.105
1:12.404
1:12.498
1:12.820
1:13.766
1:14.050
1:14.703
1:15.467
1:16.122
1:16.532
1:16.751
1:18.714
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MSCC KM 5
Roadsport C + Historic

Sammanlagda tider RSC + Historic

Ring Knutstorp 2,070 Km


